

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 93102894

Data publicarii	05.02.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.947,28 RON - 1.947,28 RON

Descriere: 1 PRO SIGILANT SILICON 600ML NEGRU 8,00 BUC x 35,29 = 282,35 2 SURUB AUTO 4.8X19 250,00 BUC x 0,25 = 63,03 3 SAIBA EPDM 4.8X16 300,00 BUC x 0,13 = 37,82 4 TIJA FILETATA 12 40,00 BUC x 10,08 = 403,36 5 PIULITA M12 HEX 40,00 BUC x 0,38=15,13 6 SAIBA LATA M12 40,00 BUC x 0,42 = 16,81 7 SURUB HEXAGONAL 6X40 40,00 BUC x 0,34 = 13,45 8 PIULITA HEX M6 40,00 BUC x 0,08 = 3,36 9 DISC SLEFUIT 125X4 5,00 BUC x 4,20= 21,01 10 BALAMALE SUDABILE 16 80,00 BUC x 2,10 = 168,07 11 OTEL LAT 30X3 55,20 KG x 4,37 = 241,21 12 CORNIER 40X40X4 156,00 KGx 4,37 = 681,68
